Reflections® Produce Trays - RPET/OPS

Item/ Case | Case Pallet
Description Product # | Color Pack | Wt. | Cube | Config.
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MP-1

MP-1-1/2

#2

#2 Produce Tray RPET
(Turned Down Lip)

#2 Produce Tray

(Turned Down Lip)

MP-10

MP-14

MP-15

MP-16

MP-17

1354*

1353*

1606*

1352*

2052RP*

2052-9*

1605*

1351*

1349*

1350*

1347*

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Black

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

5-1/2" x 5-1/2" x 1"

8-1/2"x 3-3/4" x 1"

8-1/8" x 5-5/8" x 1"

8-1/8" x 5-5/8" x 1"

8-1/8" x 5-5/8" x 1"

8-1/8" x 5-5/8" x 1"

10-1/2" x 4-3/4" x 1-7/8"

6-5/8" x 6-5/8" x 1"

10-1/2" x 8-3/8" x 1"

9-1/4" x 6-1/2" x 1"

8-3/4" x 7-3/4" x 1"

(140 x 140 x 25 mm)

(216 x 95 x 25 mm)

(206 x 143 x 25 mm)

(206 x 143 x 25 mm)

(206 x 143 x 25 mm)

(206 x 143 x 25 mm)

(267 x 121 x 48 mm)

(168 x 168 x 25 mm)

(267 x 213 x 25 mm)

(235 x 165 x 25 mm)

(248 x 197 x 25 mm)

1000

1000

500

1000

500

500

500

1000

500

500

500

16

15

23

23

19

25

22

1.4

2.7

2.5

2.8

2.8

2.6

8Lx5H

10Lx5H

5Lx8H

6Lx5H

13Lx5H

13Lx5H

6Lx5H

71x5H

6Lx4H

71x5H

6Lx5H



